
 

Source: 2014 Population Estimates
Some metro area titles have been abbreviated.
Metro areas delineated by the Office of 
Management and Budget as of February 2013

Seeking the Sunshine
Six of the 20 Fastest-Growing Metro Areas by Percent 
Change from July 1, 2013 to July 1, 2014 are in Florida

The Villages, FL 
Myrtle Beach, SC-NC 

Austin, TX 
Odessa, TX

St. George, UT 
Cape Coral, FL 

Bend, OR 
Greeley, CO
Midland, TX

Naples, FL 
Houston, TX 

Fort Collins, CO 
Hilton Head Island, SC

Daphne, AL 
Raleigh, NC
Orlando, FL 

Charleston, SC
North Port, FL

Panama City, FL
Boise, ID 

5.4
3.2

3.0
2.9
2.9

2.7
2.7

2.6
2.6

2.5
2.5

2.4
2.4
2.4

2.3
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.1

Population Estimate 
as of July 1, 2014

114,350
417,668

1,943,299
153,904
151,948

679,513
170,388
277,670
161,290

348,777
6,490,180

324,122
203,022
200,111

1,242,974
2,321,418

727,689
748,708
194,929
664,422


