Seeking the Sunshine

Six of the 20 Fastest-Growing Metro Areas by Percent Change from July 1, 2013 to July 1, 2014 are in Florida

				as of July 1, 2014
	The Villages, FL		5.4	114,350
	Myrtle Beach, SC-NC	3.2		417,668
	Austin, TX	3.0		1,943,299
	Odessa, TX	2.9		153,904
	St. George, UT	2.9		151,948
	Cape Coral, FL	2.7		679,513
	Bend, OR	2.7		170,388
	Greeley, CO	2.6		277,670
	Midland, TX	2.6		161,290
	Naples, FL	2.5		348,777
	Houston, TX	2.5		6,490,180
	Fort Collins, CO	2.4		324,122
	Hilton Head Island, SC	2.4		203,022
	Daphne, AL	2.4		200,111
	Raleigh, NC	2.3		1,242,974
	Orlando, FL	2.2		2,321,418
	Charleston, SC	2.2		727,689
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	North Port, FL	2.2		748,708
ALL I	Panama City, FL	2.2		194,929
11	Boise, ID	2.1		664,422



U.S. Department of Commerce Economics and Statistics Administration U.S. CENSUS BUREAU *Census.gov* Source: 2014 Population Estimates Some metro area titles have been abbreviated. Metro areas delineated by the Office of Management and Budget as of February 2013

Population Estimate